3
Thermowell & Fitting
1 0           1            K       G        D 5.0          L 150            S3               S           2.0
Tube Dia. (mm)
Sheath
1.0
1.6
2.3

Probe Type
Thermocouple & RTD Probe
Ordering Guide
We offer variety Thermocouple & RTD probes as custom sizes.
Welcome custom sketches for consulting price and availability.
Specify other request
Ex 1): Max. Temperature
Ex 2): Adjustable Fitting
Ex 3): Flange size
N  .o
RTD Element
Lead Wire
304SS
Transition Joint Fitting
Spring Loaded
Lugs
Stainless Over-braid Lead Wire
Grounded
Ungrounded
Exposed
G
U
E
Junction Type
101K
104J
100
124
102P
101P
103
301
201
801
902
207
601
701
Terminal Type
Lead Wire Type
Miniature Male
10
11
Standard Male
Connector
Connector
KN Head
KS Head
TL Head
TS Head
KB Head
KBS Head
KD Head
KT Head
KF Head
KN-Dual Element
KS-Dual Element